urbanchill

Wellness Therapies
- Germaine De Capuccini

Rose & Honey Harmony Facial £70.00
Aloe & Mint Cooling Body Therapy £75.00
Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual £90.00
Calming Hand, Foot & Scalp Therapy ~ £65.00
Face Time

- Germaine De Capuccini

Royal Elixir £60.00
Purexpert Re-Balance £60.00
Skinzen Rose £65.00
Hydracure Intense £65.00
Synergyage Clinical Peel £55.00
Gly-Collagen Intense £75.00
Excel Therapy O2 Cityproof £80.00
Timexpert Radiance C+ £80.00
Timexpert White £85.00
Timexpert SRNS Global Anti-Age ON  £85.00
Timexpert Rides Neo Age £90.00
Dermatech Skin Rejuvenation £125.00

Add On Treatments
These treatments can be added to any facial
to enhance and maximise benefits.

LED Light Therapy £20.00
Glycocure Renewing Peel £18.00
Collagen Boost Eyes £20.00
Baobab Scalp Massage £15.00
Body Bliss

Swedish Relaxation Massage

Full Body Massage £58.00
Back, Neck and Shoulder £48.00
Back Massage £38.00
Deep Tissue Massage

Full Body Massage £65.00
Back Massage £45.00

Hot Stones Massage

Full Body Massage £70.00
Back Massage £48.00
Mum to Be Massage £70.00

Mediterranean Candle Massage

Full Body Massage £65.00
Back Massage £45.00
Sublime Baobab Ritual £90.00
Total Chillout £130.00

Add hot stones for the ultimate therapy £150.00

Indian Head Massage £40.00
Universal Contour Wrap £75.00
Course of 3 £210.00
Sienna Spray Tan £30.00
Ear Piercing £30.00
Eye Sparkle
Eye Sparkle £45.00
Revive and Restore £45.00

Timexpert Collagen Boost Eye Therapy £50.00

LVL Enhance £55.00
Hollywood Lashes

Full Set £60.00
Infills 2-3 weeks £35.00
Eyebrow Shape/Wax £15.00
Eyebrow Shape and Tint £23.00
Eyebrow Tint £13.00
Eyelash Tint £20.00
Threading

Eyebrow Thread £18.00
Eyebrow Thread and Tint £25.00



Beautiful Hands
Manicure

French Manicure

Deluxe Manicure

Express Manicure

Manicure with Gel Polish

Gel Polish Application

Remove and Replace Gel Polish
Gel Removal and Standard Polish
Gel Removal Only

IBX Repair System

IBX Add On

IBX Boost

Gel Removal prior to other treatments

Treat Your Feet
Pedicure

French Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Sole Delight

Pedicure with Gel polish

Gel Polish Application

Remove and Replace Gel Polish
Gel Removal and Standard Polish
Gel removal Only

Gel Removal prior to other treatments

Essential Grooming
1/2 Leg Wax

3/4 Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Forearm Wax

Hot Wax
Underarm
Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Lip and Chin
Full Face

£28.00
£32.00
£43.00
£20.00
£40.00
£30.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£10.00
£15.00

£8.00

£45.00
£48.00
£55.00
£28.00
£55.00
£30.00
£35.00
£28.00
£20.00

£8.00

£24.00
£30.00
£34.00
£22.00

£15.00
£12.00
£12.00
£20.00
£32.00

Hot Wax Continued...
Standard Bikini - sides of bikini line
Brazilian - G string bikini

Playboy - landing strip

Hollywood - bare

Threading
Lip

Chin

Lip and Chin
Full Face
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Men'’s Room

Swedish Relaxation Massage
Full Body Massage

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage
Back Massage

Deep Tissue Massage
Full Body Massage
Back Massage

Hot Stones Massage
Full Body Massage
Back Massage

Rituals

Chill Out Zone

C+ Energy Facial
Deep Cleanse Facial
Drench Facial

Spray Tan

Man-e-cure
Ped-e-cure
Eyebrow shape
Back or Chest Wax
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£58.00
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£45.00

£70.00
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