urbanchill

Wellness Therapies

Germanic De Gapacenn	
Rose & Honey Harmony Facial	£70.00
Aloe & Mint Cooling Body Therapy	£75.00
Phytocare Baobab Body Ritual	£90.00
Calming Hand, Foot & Scalp Therapy	£65.00

Face Time

- Germaine De Capuccini

Royal Elixir	£60.00
Purexpert Re-Balance	£60.00
Skinzen Rose	£65.00
Hydracure Intense	£65.00
Synergyage Clinical Peel	£55.00
Gly-Collagen Intense	£75.00
Excel Therapy O ₂ Cityproof	£80.00
Timexpert Radiance C+	£80.00
Timexpert White	£85.00
Timexpert SRNS Global Anti-Age ON	£85.00
Timexpert Rides Neo Age	£90.00
Dermatech Skin Rejuvenation	£125.00

Add On Treatments

These treatments can be added to an	y facial
to enhance and maximise benefits.	
LED Light Therapy	£20.00
Glycocure Renewing Peel	£18.00
Collagen Boost Eyes	£20.00
Baobab Scalp Massage	£15.00

Body Bliss Swedish Relaxation Massage

Full Body Massage	£58.00
Back, Neck and Shoulder	£48.00
Back Massage	£38.00

Deep Tissue Massage

Full Body Massage	£65.00
Back Massage	£45.00

Hot Stones Massage

Full Body Massage Back Massage	£70.00 £48.00
Mum to Be Massage	£70.00
Mediterranean Candle Massag	е
Full Body Massage	£65.00
Back Massage	£45.00
Sublime Baobab Ritual	£90.00
Total Chillout	£130.00
Add hot stones for the ultimate therapy	£150.00
Indian Head Massage	£40.00
Universal Contour Wrap	£75.00
Course of 3	£210.00
Sienna Spray Tan	£30.00

Ear Piercing £30.00

Eve Sparkle

Eye Sparkle	£45.00
Revive and Restore	£45.00
Timexpert Collagen Boost Eye Therapy	£50.00
LVL Enhance	£55.00
Hollywood Lashes Full Set Infills 2-3 weeks	£60.00 £35.00
Eyebrow Shape/Wax	£15.00
Eyebrow Shape and Tint	£23.00
Eyebrow Tint	£13.00
Eyelash Tint	£20.00
Threading Eyebrow Thread Eyebrow Thread and Tint	£18.00 £25.00

Beautiful Hands

Manicure	£28.00
French Manicure	£32.00
Deluxe Manicure	£43.00
Express Manicure	£20.00
Manicure with Gel Polish	£40.00
Gel Polish Application	£30.00
Remove and Replace Gel Polish	£35.00
Gel Removal and Standard Polish	£25.00
Gel Removal Only	£20.00
IBX Repair System	£20.00
IBX Add On	£10.00
IBX Boost	£15.00
Gel Removal prior to other treatments	£8.00

Treat Your Feet

Pedicure	£45.00
French Pedicure	£48.00
Deluxe Pedicure	£55.00
Sole Delight	£28.00
Pedicure with Gel polish	£55.00
Gel Polish Application	£30.00
Remove and Replace Gel Polish	£35.00
Gel Removal and Standard Polish	£28.00
Gel removal Only	£20.00
Gel Removal prior to other treatments	£8.00

Essential Grooming

1/2 Leg Wax	£24.00
3/4 Leg Wax	£30.00
Full Leg Wax	£34.00
Forearm Wax	£22.00
Hot Wax	
Underarm	£15.00
Lip Wax	£12.00
Lip Wax Chin Wax	£12.00 £12.00
Chin Wax	£12.00

Hot Wax Continued...

Standard Bikini - sides of bikini line	£22.00
Brazilian - G string bikini	£30.00
Playboy - landing strip	£35.00
Hollywood - bare	£40.00

Threading

Lip	£15.00
Chin	£15.00
Lip and Chin	£20.00
Full Face	£32.00

+ + + + +

Men's Room Swedish Relaxation Massage

Full Body Massage Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage Back Massage	£58.00 £48.00 £38.00
Deep Tissue Massage Full Body Massage Back Massage	£65.00 £45.00
Hot Stones Massage Full Body Massage Back Massage	£70.00 £50.00
Rituals Chill Out Zone C+ Energy Facial Deep Cleanse Facial Drench Facial Spray Tan	£100.00 £80.00 £65.00 £65.00 £30.00
Man-e-cure Ped-e-cure Eyebrow shape Back or Chest Wax	£22.00 £34.00 £15.00 £30.00

90 Station Parade, Harrogate, HG1 1HQ Tel: 01423 523331 tamsin@urbanchill.co.uk | www.urbanchill.co.uk